
Програма 

 
03.07.2017 – 12.07.2017 

 

Дата Час Захід 

 03.07.2017 

 Понеділок 

 

 07:00-10:00 

 10:00-16:00 

 16:00-20:00 

 20:00-21:00 

 21:00-

22:00Тренінг 

«Жіночі 

таємниці» 

 07:00-08:00 

 08:00-15:00 

 Виїзд з м. 

Мукачеве 

Перетин 

Державного 

кордону. 

 Переїзд до м. 

Кестхей 

(Угорщина). 

 Екскурсія 

Кестхен 

мальовниче 

місто на березі 

Балатону. 

 Екскурсія Девіз 

найбільше 

природне 

термальне озеро 

у світі. 

 Вечеря. 

Поселення в 

готелі. 

 Сніданок 

 Переїзд до м. 

Удіне (Італія) 

 

04.07.2017 

вівторок 
 15:00-20:00 

 20:00-21:00 

 21:00-22:00 

 07:00-08:00 

 08:00-16:00 

 Екскурсія 

«Удіне – 

стародавне 

місто землі 

Венеції» 

 Вечеря. 

Поселення в 

готелі. 



 Тренінг 

«Таємниці 

протилежної 

статі» 

 Сніданок. 

 Переїзд до 

м.Генуя (Італія) 

05.07.2017 

середа 
 16:00-20:00 

 20:00-21:00 

 21:00-22:00 

 07:00-08:00 

 08:00-10:00 

 Екскурсія 

«Горда і чудова 

Генуя. 

Загадкові 

генуезці» 

 Вечеря. 

Поселення в 

готелі м.Савана 

 Вечірня 

прогулянка 

вздовж моря 

 Сніданок 

 Переїзд до м. 

Монако 

(Князівство 

Монако) 

 Екскурсія 

«Монако: 

розкіш і велич 

Лазурного 

Берега» 

 

06.07.2017 

четвер 
 10:00-18:00 

 18:00-20:00 

 20:00-21:00 

 07:00-09:00 

 Екскурсія 

«Антіб – ворота 

Прованса» 

 Екскурсія « 

Канни: дорогою 

кохання» 

 Переїзд до м. 

Марсель 

(Франція) 



 Поселення в 

готелі 

 Сніданок 

 

 


